
Ijsselmeerwedstrijden Juni 2019

D
No Naam Bootnaam Type Schip Vereniging Rating start finish gezeild [sec]gecorr. plaats verschil Gez Rating
15 D. Zuidam Jam Session J 109 JVW 81 11:00:00 13:56:04 10564 13042 1 0 sec 74
67 T. Heijman Jack in the box J133 JVW 76 11:00:00 13:52:08 10328 13589 2 547 sec 72
3 H. Zuidam Infinity Comfortina 35 JVW 90 11:00:00 14:24:18 12258 13620 3 31 sec 86

21 A. Lieftink J Rover J 39 JVW 80 11:00:00 14:02:39 10959 13699 4 79 sec 77
49 R. Sikking Robuste Hallberg Rassy 342 HZV 94 11:00:00 14:39:02 13142 13981 5 282 sec 92
31 H. Kol Kairos Hallberg Rassy 42 JVW 94 11:00:00 14:39:46 13186 14028 6 47 sec 92
131 H. Struijkenkamp Top Gear Dehler 36 JV JVW 85 11:00:00 14:21:10 12070 14200 7 172 sec 84
121 F. Peetoom Obsession Vermeulen 34 HZV 95 11:00:00 14:45:12 13512 14223 8 23 sec 95
81 B. La Grouw Moonshot Jeanneau Sunnfiz JVW 92 11:00:00 14:43:23 13403 14568 9 345 sec 94
22 K vd. Boogaard Tijdgeest Norlin 37 JVW 88 11:00:00 14:35:46 12946 14711 10 143 sec 91
66 D.J Peeters Twins standfast 40s JVW 89 11:00:00 14:38:47 13127 14749 11 38 sec 92
51 R. De Roo Isabelle Bavaria 38 HJC 90 11:00:00 14:41:26 13286 14762 12 13 sec 93
111 M. Peetoom Stella Maris Kalik 103 HZV 91 11:00:00 14:44:46 13486 14820 13 58 sec 94
107 W. Jutjens Primevere Dufour 385 HJC 90 11:00:00 14:43:46 13426 14918 14 98 sec 94
104 J. Wickel jr. Toermalijn Dufour 38 classic JVW 88 11:00:00 14:46:29 13589 15442 15 524 sec 95
197 G.  Krab Estima Comfortina 38 JVW 92 11:00:00 DNS 16

B

No Naam Bootnaam Type Schip Vereniging Rating start finish gezeild [sec]gecorr. plaats verschil Gez Rating
114 C. Stavenuiter Librium Bavaria 340 Lagoon HZV 102 10:20:00 13:48:15 12495 12250 1 0 sec 97
41 J. vd Wateren Rode Beer Ocean 36 JVW 101 10:20:00 13:48:25 12505 12381 2 131 sec 97
40 M. Schipper White Roses and Rum Dehler Optima 101 JVW 97 10:20:00 13:44:10 12250 12629 3 248 sec 95
44 K. Breken Bries Hurley 800 JVW 115 10:20:00 14:22:05 14525 12630 4 2 sec 113
100 H. Koelman Vincita Winner 950 HZV 98 10:20:00 13:48:48 12528 12784 5 153 sec 97

6 S. Wigny Met Elan Elan 31 JVW 101 10:20:00 13:59:14 13154 13024 6 240 sec 102
172 A.J. Paauw Silence Dehler 31 HJC 102 10:20:00 14:01:45 13305 13044 7 20 sec 103

9 R. Meijer Rosy Wolff Spirit 28 JVW 103 10:20:00 14:09:22 13762 13361 8 317 sec 107
149 T. Beeren Brasil Hallberg Rassy 352 HJC 109 10:20:00 14:27:02 14822 13598 9 237 sec 115
178 B. Wigny Tabaluga Elan 33 JVW 102 10:20:00 DNF 11
42 F. Finnema Trotter Friendship 26 HJC 107 10:20:00 DNF 11


